
 

2016 DE Registration Dates 

 

Event    Open Close 

Saturday March 5 Workshop   2-Feb 26-Feb 

Monday April 11 LRP Regular  2-Mar 28-Mar 

Thursday April 21 LRP Advanced  7-Mar 7-Apr 

Friday April 22 LRP Advanced  8-Mar 8-Apr 

Monday May 16 LRP Regular  4-Apr 2-May 

Mon/Tues June 13-14 WGI Regular  2-May 31-May 

Fri/Sat July 15-16 Palmer Regular  3-Jun 1-Jul 

Friday Aug 5 LRP Advanced ½ Day 24-Jun 21-Jul 

Saturday Aug 6 LRP Beginner Shared 24-Jun 21-Jul 

Friday August 19 WGI Advanced  7-Jul 7-Aug 

Saturday August 20 WGI Regular  7-Jul 7-Aug 

Sunday August 21 WGI Regular  7-Jul 7-Aug 

Monday September 12 LRP Regular  1-Aug 29-Aug 

Mon/Tues Oct 10-11 LRP Regular  29-Aug 26-Sep 

Friday November 4 LRP Advanced ½ Day 23-Sep 28-Oct 

Saturday November 5 LRP Beginner  Shared 23-Sep 28-Oct 

 

1/2 or Shared days with Lime Rock Club = same amount of track time as a regular event 

All registration is on ClubRegistration.net 

Registration opens 1 PM (12 central) 

 


